
Фамилия Имя hcp phcp gross net
1 Пелевин Андрей 2,3 3 32 35

2 Кириленко Юлия 10,9 9 28 36

3 Стариков Борис 5,1 6 28 33

4 Куприянова Виктория 16,5 16 27 43

5 Сорокин Александр 8,6 11 27 37

6 Малевич Егор 7,6 10 26 35

7 Князев Игорь 5,9 7 26 33

8 Смирнов Владимир 14,2 15 23 37

9 Ким Максим 5,9 7 23 29

10 Судаков Максим 14,2 18 22 37

11 Стриганов Алексей 9,5 12 22 34

12 Коваль Константин 7,6 10 22 31

13 Тен Стэлла 12,4 11 21 32

14 Крючков Сергей 16,7 18 19 36

15 Воробьев Василий 15,7 20 19 35

16 Павлова Мария 17,0 16 19 33

17 Молоканов Александр 24,6 28 18 45

18 Цыпин Дмитрий 17,1 21 18 37

19 Павлович Петр 15,3 19 18 35

20 Бочаров Александр 10,7 13 18 30

21 Ким Андрей 9,6 12 18 29

22 Павлов Виктор 8,8 11 18 27

23 Трухачев Дмитрий 13,3 17 17 33

24 Корниенко Валерий 14,5 18 17 33

25 Кудряков Виктор 25,6 28 16 41

26 Гринфельд Константин 20,7 26 16 40

27 Сирош Андрей 21,9 27 15 39

28 Крочев Вячеслав 20,9 26 14 38

29 Головнев Владислав 12,4 15 14 25

30 Даванкова Ольга 29,9 31 13 40

31 Коровин Алексей 23,5 28 13 37

32 Азаров Михаил 24,2 28 13 34

33 Высоткина Анастасия 21,3 21 13 30

34 Триггвасон Йонас 15 19 13 27

35 Исмаил Александр 19,4 24 12 31

36 Лещенко Алексей 20,4 25 12 30

37 Барилкин Виктор 21,9 27 10 34

38 Маннянов Борис 20,5 25 10 31

39 Кунакин Сергей 30,6 28 10 29

40 Князева Алла 17,7 17 10 24

41 Ривкин Данила 12,1 15 10 22

42 Тележный Николай 19 24 9 30

43 Лола Роман 19,5 24 9 28
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44 Богатырев Алексей 21 26 9 28

45 Серов Дмитрий 32 28 9 26

46 Багмут Лилия 34,3 36 8 33

47 Темникова Юлия 39,0 36 8 32

48 Сулейманова Гульнара 36,0 36 8 27

49 Мохов Николай 19 24 8 27

50 Чубрик Георгий 28,9 28 8 26

51 Морозов Сергей 17,5 19 8 23

52 Афанасьев Кирилл 22,9 28 7 25

53 Августинович Ксения 32,4 34 5 26

54 Иванченко Дмитрий 30,5 28 2 19

55 Антропенко Игорь 35,5 28 2 14

56 Стриганова Елена 13,1 12

57 Дашевская Ольга 30,5 32

58 Соколова Елена 22,2 22

59 Симаков Максим 16,4 20

60 Кириленко Сергей 24,2 28

61 Локтаев Дмитрий 28 28

62 Кириленко Никита 15,1 19

63 Шмуки Дмитрий 15,9 20



Фамилия Имя hcp phcp gross net
1 Молоканов Александр 24,6 28 18 45

2 Куприянова Виктория 16,5 16 27 43

3 Кудряков Виктор 25,6 28 16 41

4 Даванкова Ольга 29,9 31 13 40

5 Гринфельд Константин 20,7 26 16 40

6 Сирош Андрей 21,9 27 15 39

7 Крочев Вячеслав 20,9 26 14 38

8 Сорокин Александр 8,6 11 27 37

9 Судаков Максим 14,2 18 22 37

10 Смирнов Владимир 14,2 15 23 37

11 Цыпин Дмитрий 17,1 21 18 37

12 Коровин Алексей 23,5 28 13 37

13 Кириленко Юлия 10,9 9 28 36

14 Крючков Сергей 16,7 18 19 36

15 Пелевин Андрей 2,3 3 32 35

16 Малевич Егор 7,6 10 26 35

17 Воробьев Василий 15,7 20 19 35

18 Павлович Петр 15,3 19 18 35

19 Стриганов Алексей 9,5 12 22 34

20 Барилкин Виктор 21,9 27 10 34

21 Азаров Михаил 24,2 28 13 34

22 Павлова Мария 17,0 16 19 33

23 Багмут Лилия 34,3 36 8 33

24 Стариков Борис 5,1 6 28 33

25 Князев Игорь 5,9 7 26 33

26 Трухачев Дмитрий 13,3 17 17 33

27 Корниенко Валерий 14,5 18 17 33

28 Тен Стэлла 12,4 11 21 32

29 Темникова Юлия 39,0 36 8 32

30 Исмаил Александр 19,4 24 12 31

31 Маннянов Борис 20,5 25 10 31

32 Коваль Константин 7,6 10 22 31

33 Высоткина Анастасия 21,3 21 13 30

34 Бочаров Александр 10,7 13 18 30

35 Тележный Николай 19 24 9 30

36 Лещенко Алексей 20,4 25 12 30

37 Ким Андрей 9,6 12 18 29

38 Кунакин Сергей 30,6 28 10 29

39 Ким Максим 5,9 7 23 29

40 Лола Роман 19,5 24 9 28

41 Богатырев Алексей 21 26 9 28

42 Сулейманова Гульнара 36,0 36 8 27

43 Павлов Виктор 8,8 11 18 27
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44 Триггвасон Йонас 15 19 13 27

45 Мохов Николай 19 24 8 27

46 Августинович Ксения 32,4 34 5 26

47 Чубрик Георгий 28,9 28 8 26

48 Серов Дмитрий 32 28 9 26

49 Головнев Владислав 12,4 15 14 25

50 Афанасьев Кирилл 22,9 28 7 25

51 Князева Алла 17,7 17 10 24

52 Морозов Сергей 17,5 19 8 23

53 Ривкин Данила 12,1 15 10 22

54 Иванченко Дмитрий 30,5 28 2 19

55 Антропенко Игорь 35,5 28 2 14

56 Стриганова Елена 13,1 12

57 Дашевская Ольга 30,5 32

58 Соколова Елена 22,2 22

59 Симаков Максим 16,4 20

60 Кириленко Сергей 24,2 28

61 Локтаев Дмитрий 28 28

62 Кириленко Никита 15,1 19

63 Шмуки Дмитрий 15,9 20


